Work order of BBT maintenance work at Lantabur Apparels Ltd.

Oear Sir.

Assalamu Alaikum.
Refer io your quotation & as per negotiation please find the work order below along with the terms & conditions

Total ( BDT )

Unll Req Qty Unlt Pdco Total prlcs Remsrk3

1 160000 1.60.000.00 .

1 Tk 1,60,000.00

IN WORD: ONE LAC SIXTY THOUSAND ONLY

Torms & Conditiong :

1

2

3

4

Completion of Work

Mode of Payment

Other Terms and Conditions

At the factory site Kewa, Boherarchala, Gilaberaeed, Sreepur. Gazipur-1740, Bangladesh-

Wthin Eid-UlAzha vacation.

50% Advance payment ( BDT 80,000/=) wilh lhe work order, resl ol the payment will be paid by a post dated